
linia 200 oznaczenie

km 26,5 26,5 26,5 26,5

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 22 22 22 16

1 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0 6:12 7:12 14:12 16:12

2 Wodzisław Jana Pawła II 1,5 1,5 6:16 7:16 14:16 16:16

3 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,5 2 6:18 7:18 14:18 16:18

4 Wodzisław Szpital 0,6 2,6 6:20 7:20 14:20 16:20

5 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 2,9 6:21 7:21 14:21 16:21

6 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0,8 3,7 6:22 7:22 14:22 16:22

7 Os. Dąbrówki ZSB 0,4 4,1 6:23 7:23 14:23 16:23

8 Jedłownik Osiedle 1 5,1 6:25 7:25 14:25 16:25

9 Kokoszyce Kościół 1,1 6,2 6:27 7:27 14:27 16:27

10 Pszowska Stawki 1,1 7,3 6:29 7:29 14:29 16:29

11 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Pszów 0,2 7,5

12 Pszów Kiosk 0,4 7,9 6:30 7:30 14:30 16:30

13 Pszów I 0,9 8,8 6:31 7:31 14:31 16:31

14 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,8 6:33 7:33 14:33 16:33

15 Pszów Traugutta ZSZ 0,4 10,2 6:35 7:35 14:35 16:35

16 Pszów Kraszewskiego 1,4 11,6 6:37 7:37 14:37 16:37

17 *G* Granica Radlin-Pszów 0,5 12,1

18 Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,1 12,2 6:39 7:39 14:39 16:39

19 Radlin Rymera Głożyńska 0,5 12,7 6:40 7:40 14:40 16:40

20 Radlin Rymera Kościół 0,7 13,4 6:42 7:42 14:42 16:42

21 Radlin Rymera Szkoła nr 3 0,5 13,9 6:43 7:43 14:43 16:43

22 Radlin Domeyki 0,4 14,3 6:44 7:44 14:44 16:44

23 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 0,7 15

24 *G* Granica Rydułtowy-Radlin 0,1 15,1

25 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden Górka 0,4 15,5 6:45 7:45 14:45 16:45

26 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden 0,8 16,3 6:46 7:46 14:46 16:46

27 Radlin Rydułtowska Sokolnia 0,4 16,7 6:47 7:47 14:47 16:47

28 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 1 17,7 6:50 7:50 14:50 16:50

29 Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 0,4 18,1 6:51 7:51 14:51 16:51

30 Radlin Boisko 0,9 19 6:53 7:53 14:53 16:53

31 Radlin Ośrodek Zdrowia 0,4 19,4 6:54 7:54 14:54 16:54

32 Obszary Wiadukt 0,5 19,9 6:55 7:55 14:55 16:55

33 Obszary PKP 1 20,9 6:57 7:57 14:57 16:57

34 Radlin Osiedle 0,7 21,6 6:58 7:58 14:58 16:58

35 Radlin Piekarnia 0,6 22,2 6:59 7:59 14:59 16:59

36 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Radlin 0,1 22,3

37 Radlin II PKP 0,7 23 7:00 8:00 15:00 17:00

38 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 0,6 23,6 7:01 8:01 15:01 17:01

39 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 0,5 24,1 7:02 8:02 15:02 17:02

40 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,7 24,8 7:04 8:04 15:04 17:04

41 Wodzisław Dworzec PKP 0,7 25,5 7:06 8:06 15:06 17:06

42 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 1 26,5 7:08 8:08 15:08 17:08



linia 210

km 26,6 26,6 26,6

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 15 16 22

1 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0 6:40 13:30 15:30

2 Wodzisław Jana Pawła II 2 1,5 6:44 13:34 15:34

3 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 1 2 6:46 13:36 15:36

4 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 1 2,8 6:48 13:38 15:38

5 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 1 3,3 6:49 13:39 15:39

6 Radlin II PKP 1 3,8 6:50 13:40 15:40

7 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Radlin 1 4,4

8 Radlin Piekarnia 0 4,5 6:51 13:41 15:41

9 Radlin Osiedle 1 5,1 6:52 13:42 15:42

10 Obszary PKP 1 6 6:53 13:43 15:43

11 Obszary Wiadukt 1 7 6:55 13:45 15:45

12 Radlin Ośrodek Zdrowia 0 7,4 6:56 13:46 15:46

13 Radlin Boisko 1 7,9 6:57 13:47 15:47

14 Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 1 8,7 6:59 13:49 15:49

15 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0 9 7:00 13:50 15:50

16 Radlin Rydułtowska Sokolnia 1 10 7:02 13:52 15:52

17 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden 1 10,5 7:03 13:53 15:53

18 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden Górka 1 11,2 7:04 13:54 15:54

19 *G* Granica Rydułtowy-Radlin 0 11,6

20 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 11,6

21 Radlin Domeyki 1 12,4 7:06 13:56 15:56

22 Radlin Rymera Szkoła nr 3 0 12,7 7:07 13:57 15:57

23 Radlin Rymera Kościół 1 13,2 7:08 13:58 15:58

24 Radlin Rymera Głożyńska 1 13,9 7:09 13:59 15:59

25 Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 1 14,5 7:10 14:00 16:00

26 *G* Granica Radlin-Pszów 0 14,6

27 Pszów Kraszewskiego 1 15,2 7:11 14:01 16:01

28 Pszów Traugutta ZSZ 1 16,5 7:13 14:03 16:03

29 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 1 17 7:14 14:04 16:04

30 Pszów I 1 18,1 7:17 14:07 16:07

31 Pszów Kiosk 1 18,9 7:18 14:08 16:08

32 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Pszów 0 19,3

33 Pszowska Stawki 0 19,6 7:19 14:09 16:09

34 Kokoszyce Kościół 1 20,8 7:21 14:11 16:11

35 Jedłownik Osiedle 1 21,9 7:23 14:13 16:13

36 Os. Dąbrówki ZSB 1 22,9 7:25 14:15 16:15

37 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0 23,3 7:26 14:16 16:16

38 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 1 24 7:27 14:17 16:17

39 Wodzisław Szpital 0 24,4 7:29 14:19 16:19

40 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 1 24,9 7:30 14:20 16:20

41 Wodzisław Dworzec PKP 1 25,6 7:32 14:22 16:22

42 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 1 26,6 7:34 14:24 16:24



220 kier. Pszów

km 17 17 17 17 17 17

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 15 22 22 16 5 5

1 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0 7:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 18:06 20:06

2 Wodzisław Jana Pawła II 1,5 1,5 7:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 18:10 20:10

3 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,5 2 7:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 18:12 20:12

4 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 0,8 2,8 7:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 18:14 20:14

5 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 0,5 3,3 7:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 18:15 20:15

6 Radlin II PKP 0,5 3,8 7:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 18:16 20:16

7 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Radlin 0,6 4,4

8 Radlin Piekarnia 0,1 4,5 7:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 18:17 20:17

9 Radlin Osiedle 0,6 5,1 7:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 18:18 20:18

10 Obszary PKP 0,9 6 7:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 18:19 20:19

11 Obszary Wiadukt 1 7 7:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 18:21 20:21

12 Radlin Ośrodek Zdrowia 0,4 7,4 7:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 18:22 20:22

13 Radlin Boisko 0,5 7,9 7:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 18:23 20:23

14 Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 0,8 8,7 7:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 18:25 20:25

15 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,3 9 7:56 10:56 12:56 14:56 18:26 20:26

16 Radlin Rydułtowska Sokolnia 1 10 7:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 18:28 20:28

17 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden 0,5 10,5 7:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 18:29 20:29

18 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden Górka 0,7 11,2 8:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 18:30 20:30

19 *G* Granica Rydułtowy-Radlin 0,4 11,6

20 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 11,6

21 Radlin Domeyki 0,8 12,4 8:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 18:32 20:32

22 Radlin Rymera Szkoła nr 3 0,3 12,7 8:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 18:33 20:33

23 Radlin Rymera Kościół 0,5 13,2 8:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 18:34 20:34

24 Radlin Rymera Głożyńska 0,7 13,9 8:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 18:35 20:35

25 Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,6 14,5 8:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 18:36 20:36

26 *G* Granica Radlin-Pszów 0,1 14,6

27 Pszów Kraszewskiego 0,6 15,2 8:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 18:37 20:37

28 Pszów Traugutta ZSZ 1,3 16,5 8:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 18:39 20:39

29 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 0,5 17 8:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 18:40 20:40



220 kier. Wodzisław

km 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 15 22 22 16 5 5

1 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,8 8:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 19:12 21:12

2 Pszów Traugutta ZSZ 0,4 10,2 8:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 19:14 21:14

3 Pszów Kraszewskiego 1,4 11,6 8:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 19:16 21:16

4 *G* Granica Radlin-Pszów 0,5 12,1

5 Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,1 12,2 8:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 19:18 21:18

6 Radlin Rymera Głożyńska 0,5 12,7 8:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 19:19 21:19

7 Radlin Rymera Kościół 0,7 13,4 8:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 19:21 21:21

8 Radlin Rymera Szkoła nr 3 0,5 13,9 8:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 19:22 21:22

9 Radlin Domeyki 0,4 14,3 8:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 19:23 21:23

10 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 0,7 15

11 *G* Granica Rydułtowy-Radlin 0,1 15,1

12 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden Górka 0,4 15,5 8:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 19:24 21:24

13 Radlin Rydułtowska Reden 0,8 16,3 8:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 19:25 21:25

14 Radlin Rydułtowska Sokolnia 0,4 16,7 8:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 19:26 21:26

15 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 1 17,7 8:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 19:29 21:29

16 Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 0,4 18,1 8:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 19:30 21:30

17 Radlin Boisko 0,9 19 8:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 19:32 21:32

18 Radlin Ośrodek Zdrowia 0,4 19,4 8:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 19:33 21:33

19 Obszary Wiadukt 0,5 19,9 8:54 11:54 13:54 15:54 19:34 21:34

20 Obszary PKP 1 20,9 8:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 19:36 21:36

21 Radlin Osiedle 0,7 21,6 8:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 19:37 21:37

22 Radlin Piekarnia 0,6 22,2 8:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 19:38 21:38

23 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Radlin 0,1 22,3

24 Radlin II PKP 0,7 23 8:59 11:59 13:59 15:59 19:39 21:39

25 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 0,6 23,6 9:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 19:40 21:40

26 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 0,5 24,1 9:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 19:41 21:41

27 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,7 24,8 9:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 19:43 21:43

28 Wodzisław Dworzec PKP 0,7 25,5 9:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 19:45 21:45

29 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 1 26,5 9:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 19:47 21:47



201 kier. Rydułtowy PKP

km 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

1 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 19:06 21:06

2 Partyzantów 1,4 1,4 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 19:10 21:10

3 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0,5 1,9 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 19:11 21:11

4 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,7 2,6 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 19:12 21:12

5 Wodzisław Szpital 0,4 3 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 19:14 21:14

6 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 0,7 3,7 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 19:16 21:16

7 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 0,5 4,2 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 19:17 21:17

8 Radlin II PKP 0,5 4,7 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 19:18 21:18

9 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Radlin 0,6 5,3

10 Radlin Piekarnia 0,1 5,4 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 19:19 21:19

11 Radlin Osiedle 0,6 6 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 19:20 21:20

12 Obszary PKP 0,9 6,9 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 19:21 21:21

13 Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,9 7,8 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 19:24 21:24

14 Radlin Korfantego- Makuszyńskiego 0,5 8,3 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 19:25 21:25

15 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,7 9 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 19:27 21:27

16 Radlin Rymera Piekarnia 1,1 10,1 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:30 21:30

17 Radlin Domeyki 0,9 11 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:32 21:32

18 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 0,7 11,7

19 Bohaterów Warszawy Cegielnia 0,3 12 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 19:34 21:34

20 Bohaterów Warszawy Orlovska 0,8 12,8 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 19:35 21:35

21 Rydułtowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,9 13,7 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:37 21:37

22 Rydułtowy Rynek 0,7 14,4 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 19:40 21:40

23 Rydułtowy Ofiar Terroru 1,2 15,6 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 19:43 21:43

24 PKP Rydułtowy 0,6 16,2 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 19:45 21:45

25 Rydułtowy Kopalnia 0,5 16,7 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 19:46 21:46



201 kierunek Wodzisław

km 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

1 KWK Rydułtowy 0 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 20:11 22:11

2 Rydułtowy PKP 0,5 0,5 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 20:12 22:12

3 Rydułtowy Ofiar Terroru 0,5 1 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 20:13 22:13

4 Rydułtowy Rynek 1,3 2,3 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 20:17 22:17

5 Rydułtowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 3 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 20:20 22:20

6 Bohaterów Warszawy Orlovska 0,9 3,9 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 20:21 22:21

7 Bohaterów Warszawy Cegielnia 0,8 4,7 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 20:22 22:22

8 *G* Granica Radlin-Rydułtowy 0,2 4,9

9 Radlin Domeyki 0,8 5,7 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 20:24 22:24

10 Radlin Rymera Piekarnia 0,9 6,6 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 20:26 22:26

11 Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,9 7,5 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 20:29 22:29

12 Radlin Korfantego- Makuszyńskiego 0,8 8,3 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 20:31 22:31

13 Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,4 8,7 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 20:32 22:32

14 Obszary PKP 1,1 9,8 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 20:35 22:35

15 Radlin Osiedle 0,7 10,5 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 20:36 22:36

16 Radlin Piekarnia 0,6 11,1 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 20:37 22:37

17 Radlin II PKP 0,8 11,9 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 20:38 22:38

18 Wodzisław Radlińskie Chałupki 0,6 12,5 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:39 22:39

19 Wodzisław Os. Przyjaźni 0,5 13 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:40 22:40

20 Wodzisław Szpital 0,6 13,6 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:42 22:42

21 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 13,9 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:44 22:44

22 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0,8 14,7 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 20:45 22:45

23 Partyzantów 0,4 15,1 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:46 22:46

24 Wodzisław UM 0,8 15,9 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:47 22:47

25 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0,8 16,7 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 20:49 22:49



202 kier. Orłowiec

km 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

1 Wodzisław Dworzec Autobusowy 0 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 10:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22

2 Wodzisław Jana Pawła II 1,5 1,5 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 10:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27

3 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,5 2 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 10:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29

4 Wodzisław Szpital 0,6 2,6 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 10:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 22:31

5 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 2,9 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 22:33

6 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0,8 3,7 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 10:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 22:34

7 Os. Dąbrówki ZSB 0,4 4,1 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 10:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 22:35

8 Jedłownik Osiedle 1 5,1 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 10:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 22:37

9 Kokoszyce Kościół 1,1 6,2 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24 10:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 18:39 20:39 22:39

10 Pszowska Stawki 1,1 7,3 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 10:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 18:41 20:41 22:41

11 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Pszów 0,2 7,5

12 Pszów Kiosk 0,4 7,9 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 10:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 18:42 20:42 22:42

13 Pszów I 0,9 8,8 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 10:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 22:43

14 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,8 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 10:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 22:46

15 Pszów Wiadukt 1,4 11,2 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 10:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 18:49 20:49 22:49

16 Krzyżkowice Skrzyżowanie 0,9 12,1 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 10:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 18:51 20:51 22:51

17 Pszów Ar. Krajowej 0,6 12,7 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 10:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 18:52 20:52 22:52

18 *G* Pszów Krzyżkowicka Jesionowa 1,2 13,9 5:39 6:39 7:39 8:39 10:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:54 20:54 22:54

19 Rydułtowy Krzyżkowicka Orzechowa 0,6 14,5 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:55 20:55 22:55

20 Rydułtowy Rynek 0,9 15,4 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 10:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:58 20:58 22:58

21 Rydułtowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 16,1 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 11:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 19:01 21:01 23:01

22 Rydułtowy Tetmajera 0,8 16,9 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 19:03 21:03 23:03

23 KWK Rydułtowy 0,8 17,7 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 19:05 21:05 23:05

24 Rydułtowy Mickiewicza 1,3 19 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 19:08 21:08 23:08

25 Raciborska Orłowiec 0,9 19,9 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 11:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 19:11 21:11 23:11



202 kier. Wodzisław

19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6

Lp. Przystanek km brygada 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4

1 Raciborska Orłowiec 0 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 19:12 21:12

2 Rydułtowy Mickiewicza 0,6 0,6 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:22 11:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 19:14 21:14

3 KWK Rydułtowy 1,4 2 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 19:18 21:18

4 Rydułtowy Tetmajera 0,8 2,8 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 19:20 21:20

5 Rydułtowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,8 3,6 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 19:22 21:22

6 Rydułtowy Rynek 0,7 4,3 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:33 11:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 19:25 21:25

7 Rydułtowy Krzyżkowicka Orzechowa 1 5,3 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:36 11:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 19:28 21:28

8 *G* Pszów Krzyżkowicka Jesionowa 0,7 6 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:37 11:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:29 21:29

9 Pszów Ar. Krajowej 1,1 7,1 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:39 11:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 19:31 21:31

10 Krzyżkowice Skrzyżowanie 0,7 7,8 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 19:32 21:32

11 Pszów Wiadukt 1 8,8 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 19:34 21:34

12 Pszów Bazylika 0,9 9,7 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:44 11:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 19:36 21:36

13 Pszów Dworzec Autobusowy 0,3 10 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:45 11:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 19:37 21:37

14 Pszów I 1,1 11,1 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:48 11:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 19:40 21:40

15 Pszów Kiosk 0,8 11,9 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:49 11:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 19:41 21:41

16 *G* Granica Wodzisław-Pszów 0,4 12,3

17 Pszowska Stawki 0,3 12,6 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:50 11:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 19:42 21:42

18 Kokoszyce Kościół 1,2 13,8 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:52 11:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 19:44 21:44

19 Jedłownik Osiedle 1,1 14,9 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:54 11:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 19:46 21:46

20 Os. Dąbrówki ZSB 1 15,9 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:56 11:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:48 21:48

21 Matuszczyka Skrzyżowanie 0,4 16,3 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:57 11:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 19:49 21:49

22 Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,7 17 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:58 11:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 19:50 21:50

23 Wodzisław Szpital 0,4 17,4 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:00 12:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:52 21:52

24 Wodzisław Szkoła nr 6 0,5 17,9 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 10:01 12:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:53 21:53

25 Wodzisław Dworzec PKP 0,7 18,6 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 10:03 12:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:55 21:55

